

Girl Scout Cookies® 2019–20 Food Allergens Guide*

Remember to keep the new Lemon-Ups cookie confidential until January 7, 2020.



	Coconut	Peanut	Tree Nut	Wheat	Milk	Soy
<p>Remember to keep the new Lemon-Ups cookie confidential until January 7, 2020.</p>  <p>lemon-ups™ NATURALLY FLAVORED WITH OTHER NATURAL FLAVORS</p>	Contains: ○	Contains: ○	Contains: ○	Contains: ○	Contains: ○	Contains: ○
 <p>trefoils®</p>	Contains: ○	Contains: ○	Contains: ○	Contains: ○	Contains: ○	Contains: ○
<p>made with natural flavors</p>  <p>do-si-dos®</p>	Contains: ○	Contains: ○	Contains: ○	Contains: ○	Contains: ○	Contains: ○
 <p>samoas®</p>	Contains: ○	Contains: ○	Contains: ○	Contains: ○	Contains: ○	Contains: ○
 <p>tagalongs®</p>	Contains: ○	Contains: ○	Contains: ○	Contains: ○	Contains: ○	Contains: ○
<p>made with vegan ingredients</p>  <p>thin mints®</p>	Contains: ○	Contains: ○	Contains: ○	Contains: ○	Contains: ○	Contains: ○
<p>made with natural flavors</p>  <p>girl scout s'mores®</p>	Contains: ○	Contains: ○	Contains: ○	Contains: ○	Contains: ○	Contains: ○
<p>CERTIFIED NSF GLUTEN-FREE</p> <p>NO artificial flavors</p>  <p>toffee-tastic® GLUTEN-FREE</p>	Contains: ○	Contains: ○	Contains: ○	Contains: ○	Contains: ○	Contains: ○

*Product formulations can change at any time. We encourage you to check the ingredient statement on each package you purchase for the most up-to-date information on the ingredients contained in that product.